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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: ASW31401 Hornet XL 120V Package

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number ASW31401 Component List

Item Component Description Quantity

1 ASW34801 Hornet XL Accessory Kit 1.0

2 SW31701 Obsolete & Replaced by SW36001 (Effective 1.0
to 9/14/20)

2 SW36001 Hornet XL 120V Heater Assembly 1.0

3 SW31601 Hornet XL Carriage Assembly 1.0

4 Sw31801 Hornet XL Drill Adapter Assembly 1.0

5 SW31901 Hornet XL Fitting Holder Assembly 1.0

6 SW35301 Hornet XL Case Wi/foam Insert (Effective to 1.0
1/28/19)

6 SW35601 Hornet XL Case Assembly 1.0

7 SW35401 Hornet XL Pkg Layout Sticker (Effective to 1.0
1/28/19)

8 SW35501 Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19) 1.0

9 203006 28 9-3/4x18 Fabric Heat Shield 1.0

Unit
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

EA
EA

Price
638.00
0.00

1,506.00
8,819.00
1,298.00
441.00
0.00

1,383.00
0.00

0.00
182.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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