APPR√'D: PART No: SHT No: REV No: RLT ERA JBC 1/15/19 С ASW31400 1 of 3 Hornet™ XL PACKAGE NOTE: THIS DRAWING AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN IS THE CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY PROPERTY OF McEroy Manufacturing, Inc. THE DRAWING IS NOTTO BE REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER, SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES FOR EXAMINATION, OR USED DIRECTLY OR INDIFECTLY FOR THE PURPOSES OTHER THAN THOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS FURNISHED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF McEroy Manufacturing, Inc.



3       SW31601       Hornet XL Carriage Assembly       1.0 EA       8,819.00         4       SW31801       Hornet XL Drill Adapter Assembly       1.0 EA       1,298.00         5       SW31901       Hornet XL Fitting Holder Assembly       1.0 EA       441.00         6       SW35301       Hornet XL Case W/foam Insert (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00         6       SW35601       Hornet XL Case Assembly       1.0 EA       1,383.00         7       SW35401       Hornet XL Pkg Layout Sticker (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00         8       SW35501       Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00	Part Number ASW31401 Component List					
2 SW31701 Obsolete & Replaced by SW36001 (Effective to 9/14/20) 2 SW36001 Hornet XL 120V Heater Assembly 1.0 EA 1,506.00 3 SW31601 Hornet XL Carriage Assembly 1.0 EA 8,819.00 4 SW31801 Hornet XL Drill Adapter Assembly 1.0 EA 1,298.00 5 SW31901 Hornet XL Fitting Holder Assembly 1.0 EA 441.00 6 SW35301 Hornet XL Case W/foam Insert (Effective to 1.0 EA 0.00 6 SW35601 Hornet XL Case Assembly 1.0 EA 1,383.00 7 SW35401 Hornet XL Pkg Layout Sticker (Effective to 1.0 EA 0.00 8 SW35501 Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19) 1.0 EA 0.00	ltem	Component	Description	Quantity Unit	Price	
to 9/14/20)  2 SW36001 Hornet XL 120V Heater Assembly 1.0 EA 1,506.00  3 SW31601 Hornet XL Carriage Assembly 1.0 EA 8,819.00  4 SW31801 Hornet XL Drill Adapter Assembly 1.0 EA 1,298.00  5 SW31901 Hornet XL Fitting Holder Assembly 1.0 EA 441.00  6 SW35301 Hornet XL Case W/foam Insert (Effective to 1.0 EA 0.00  6 SW35601 Hornet XL Case Assembly 1.0 EA 1,383.00  7 SW35401 Hornet XL Pkg Layout Sticker (Effective to 1.0 EA 0.00  8 SW35501 Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19) 1.0 EA 0.00	1	ASW34801	Hornet XL Accessory Kit	1.0 EA	638.00	
3       SW31601       Hornet XL Carriage Assembly       1.0 EA       8,819.00         4       SW31801       Hornet XL Drill Adapter Assembly       1.0 EA       1,298.00         5       SW31901       Hornet XL Fitting Holder Assembly       1.0 EA       441.00         6       SW35301       Hornet XL Case W/foam Insert (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00         6       SW35601       Hornet XL Case Assembly       1.0 EA       1,383.00         7       SW35401       Hornet XL Pkg Layout Sticker (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00         8       SW35501       Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00	2	SW31701		1.0 EA	0.00	
4       SW31801       Hornet XL Drill Adapter Assembly       1.0 EA       1,298.00         5       SW31901       Hornet XL Fitting Holder Assembly       1.0 EA       441.00         6       SW35301       Hornet XL Case W/foam Insert (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00         6       SW35601       Hornet XL Case Assembly       1.0 EA       1,383.00         7       SW35401       Hornet XL Pkg Layout Sticker (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00         8       SW35501       Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00	2	SW36001	Hornet XL 120V Heater Assembly	1.0 EA	1,506.00	
5       SW31901       Hornet XL Fitting Holder Assembly       1.0 EA       441.00         6       SW35301       Hornet XL Case W/foam Insert (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00         6       SW35601       Hornet XL Case Assembly       1.0 EA       1,383.00         7       SW35401       Hornet XL Pkg Layout Sticker (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00         8       SW35501       Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19)       1.0 EA       0.00	3	SW31601	Hornet XL Carriage Assembly	1.0 EA	8,819.00	
6 SW35301 Hornet XL Case W/foam Insert (Effective to 1.0 EA 0.00 1/28/19) 6 SW35601 Hornet XL Case Assembly 1.0 EA 1,383.00 1.0 EA 1,383.00 1.0 EA 1,383.00 1.0 EA 1,28/19) 8 SW35501 Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19) 1.0 EA 0.00 1.0 EA 1.	4	SW31801	Hornet XL Drill Adapter Assembly	1.0 EA	1,298.00	
1/28/19) 6 SW35601 Hornet XL Case Assembly 1.0 EA 1,383.00 7 SW35401 Hornet XL Pkg Layout Sticker (Effective to 1.0 EA 0.00 8 SW35501 Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19) 1.0 EA 0.00	5	SW31901	Hornet XL Fitting Holder Assembly	1.0 EA	441.00	
7 SW35401 Hornet XL Pkg Layout Sticker (Effective to 1.0 EA 0.00 1/28/19) 8 SW35501 Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19) 1.0 EA 0.00	6	SW35301		1.0 EA	0.00	
1/28/19)  8 SW35501 Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19)  1.0 EA  0.00	6	SW35601	Hornet XL Case Assembly	1.0 EA	1,383.00	
	7	SW35401		1.0 EA	0.00	
9 203006 28 9-3/4x18 Fabric Heat Shield 1.0 EA 182.00	8	SW35501	Hornet XL Case Label (Effective to 1/28/19)	1.0 EA	0.00	
	9	203006	28 9-3/4x18 Fabric Heat Shield	1.0 EA	182.00	

